1 RTD Sensors  |  www.radix.co.in
RTS600SANITARY RTDs
RTD With Triclover Connection & Integral Cable
Pt100/Pt1000, 3-wire/4-wire
Simplex/Duplex
Range
-50 to 250°C (-58 to 482°F)
°C

16 Future parameters B
For future use FB
TABLE 4 : PREFERRED ORDER CODES
... continued
The Preferred Order Codes in the Table 4 below will be available with shorter deliveries and/or better prices.
Order code Construction
No. of
elements
Process
connection
(Triclover)
Sheath diameter Sheath length Cable length
RTS600-1-S-B-1-25-6R-30-5-TT
Fixed Triclover
with reduced tip
Simplex 1/1.5" (50.4 mm)
6 mm (0.23") reduced
to 4 mm (0.16")
30 mm (1.18") 5 m (16.4 ft) PTFE Insulated
RTS600-2-D-B-1-12-6-50-5-TT Fixed Triclover Duplex 1/2" (25.4 mm) 6 mm (0.23") 50 mm (2") 5 m (16.4 ft) PTFE Insulated
RTS600-2-D-B-1-25-6-100-5-TT Fixed Triclover Duplex 1/1.5" (50.4 mm) 6 mm (0.23") 100 mm (4") 5 m (16.4 ft) PTFE Insulated
RTS600-2-D-B-1-25-6-50-10-TT Fixed Triclover Duplex 1/1.5" (50.4 mm) 6 mm (0.23") 50 mm (2") 10 m (30.8 ft) PTFE Insulated
RTS600-2-S-B-1-25-6-100-10-PFA Fixed Triclover Simplex 1/1.5" (50.4 mm) 6 mm (0.23") 100 mm (4") 10 m (30.8 ft) PFA Insulated
RTS600-2-S-B-1-25-6-110-3-SI Fixed Triclover Simplex 1/1.5" (50.4 mm) 6 mm (0.23") 110 mm (4.3") 3 m (9.84 ft) Teflon Silicone
RTS600-3-S-B-1-19-6-300-5-TT
Adjustable
Triclover
Simplex 3/4" (50.4 mm) 6 mm (0.23") 300 mm (11.8") 5 m (16.4 ft) PTFE Insulated